
 

 

PROGRAM FOR 

Audi FIS Ski World Cup 
 

Name of the event Gender Country 
Technical Event 

88. Lauberhornrennen Men SUI 
   

 Place Time 

Radios 1th floor railway station 07.00 

Reserved trains 
dep.Wengen: 
arr. Allmend: 

arr. Wengernalp: 

07.24 / 07.54 
07.31 / 08.01 
07.40 / 08.10 

Jury inspection At the start 07.45 

Warm-up & training area 
Silberhornsprung 
Österreicherloch 

Ziel-S 
 07.45 - 10.30 

Video recording   
   

 1st run 2nd run 

Inspection (one) 
1-30: 08.30 – 09.15 

from 31: 08.45 – 09.30 
12.15 – 12.45 

Entry for racers closed 09.00 12.30 

Photographers in place 09.15 12.15 

Entry for all closed 09.55 12.50 

Coaches in place 10.00 13.00 

POV Camera 
Number 

1st run: 2 
2nd run: 2 

Interval 

1 Min 
10.05 13.05 

Forerunners 
Number 

3 

Interval 

1 Min 
10.10 13.10 

Start time first racer 10.15 13.15 
 

Start intervals 
1-15: + 20 sec. 

16-30: + 15 
31+: Finish 

30-16: + 20 
15-9: + 30 
8-1: + 40 

TV breaks after  3:30 after 15, 22 & 30 3.30 after 15, 22 

Intermediate times  3 

Course setters Albert Doppelhofer (GER) Massimo Carca (ITA) 

Liaison coaches AUT / SLO AUT / SLO 

Athletes’ representatives Alexis Pinturault (FRA) Alexis Pinturault (FRA) 

Team hospitality Restaurant Allmend Restaurant Allmend 
 

 Date Place Time 

Public bib draw / pick 13.01.18 
Top 15 WCSL-SL, 
Word Cup Village 

Start 

18.15 

Check in 

8-15: 18.00 
1-7: 18.15 

Press conference & 
transportation 

14.01.18 
Top 3 SL, Swiss Lounge 

Finish Area 
after the awards 

Official awards ceremony 14.01.18 Top 3 SL, Finish Area  after 2nd run 
 

Next team captains’ meeting 15.01.18 Kitzbühel (AUT)  20.00 

Next public draw / pick 19.01.18 Kitzbühel (AUT) 18.00 

Next course setter(s)  Hannes Trinkl (FIS)  
 

Miscellaneous 

circulation only during TV breaks after 31 with side-slipers 
2 coaches tower with TV monitor 
Team doctor‘s meeting 09.00 exit gate finish 

 

Date Site Event 

14.01.2018 Wengen SL 


